Bahnknoten Aalen

: Fahrplanvorschla

(Zwei-Stunden-Auszug)

RE 19910 IC 2066 RE 19915 IC 2069
12:35 13:41 ab |Nurnberg Hbf an 15:25 16:16
13:40 14:33 an_|Crailsheim ab 14:18 15:25
IRE IRE
13:43 14:35 ab |Crailsheim an 14:15 15:24
13:51 | Jagstzell 14:07 |
13:58 14:49 an |Ellwangen ab 14:00 15:08
RB xx01 RB xx03 —RB xx02 —RB xx04
13:41 14:00 14:40 14:51 ab |Ellwangen an 13:59 14:16 15:07 15:20
13:44 | 14:43 | Schrezheim | 14:13 | 15:17
13:47 | 14:46 | Schwabsberg | 14:10 | 15:14
13:50 | 14:49 | an |Goldshoéfe ab | 14:07 | 15:11
RB 37155 RB 37157 RB 37158 RB 37160
(WaSa) (WaSa)
14:01 15:06 ab |Goldshofe an 13:59 14:54
14:30 15:30 an |Nordlingen ab 13:30 14:30
14:59 15:59 an_|Donauwdrth ab 13:01 14:01
RB 37158 RB 37160 RB 37155 RB 37157
(WaSa) (WaSa)
13:01 14:01 ab |Donauworth an 14:59 15:59
. . (Halt an allen Stationen) . .
13:29 14:29 an |Nordlingen ab 14:31 15:31
13:30 14:30 ab |Nordlingen an 14:30 15:30
13:34 | Pflaumloch 14:26 |
13:37 | Trochtelfingen (Wrtt) 14:23 |
13:41 14:38 Bopfingen 14:20 15:22
13:44 | Aufhausen (Wurtt) 14:16 |
13:51 14:46 Lauchheim 14:09 15:14
13:55 14:50 Westhausen 14:05 15:10
13:59 14:54 an_|Goldshofe ab 14:01 15:06
13:50 13:59 | 14:49 14:54 | ab |Goldshofe an | 14:01 14:07 | 15:06 15:11
13:53 14:02 | 14:52 | | Hofen | 13:58 14:04 | | 15:08
13:56 14:05 | 14:55 | | Wasseralfingen | 13:55 14:01 | | 15:05
13:59 14:08 14:10 14:58 15:00 15:02 an |Aalen ab 13:49 13:52 13:58 14:57 15:00 —15:02

14:13 15:03 15:13 ab |Aalen an 13:47 14:47 14:55
15:14 15:53 16:14 an |Stuttgart Hbf ab 12:46 13:46 14:07
RE IRE (WaSa) RE IC 2069 IRE (WaSa) RE IC 2066 RE
12:46 13:16 13:46 14:07 ab |Stuttgart Hbf an 14:44 15:14 15:53 16:14
13:47 14:10 14:47 14:55 an |Aalen ab 13:50 14:13 15:03 15:13
3 Sud
14:01 14:12 15:05 — —15:05 ab |Aalen an 13:47 13:56 14:54—
14:05 | 15:09 Unterkochen | 13:52 14:50
14:09 14;19 15:13 Oberkochen 13:40 13:48 14:46
14:14 | 15:18 Kdnigsbronn | 13:43 14:41
14:16 | | ltzelberg | 13:41 |
14:20 | 15:24 HDH-Schnaitheim RB xx02 | 13:37 14:36
14:25 14:28 —RB xx01 15:29 an_|Heidenheim ab 13:33— 13:31 —13:33 14:32
14:32 —> 14:30 —14:32 15:30 ab |Heidenheim an 13:27 13:30 14:29
14:59 15:18 16:16 an _|Ulm Hbf ab 12:41 13:00 13:43




Bahnknoten Aalen: Fahrplanangebot Februar 2009 (Zwei-Stunden-Auszug)

RE 19910 IC 2066 IC 2069 RE 19919
12:35 13:41 ab |Nurnberg Hbf an 16:16 17:25
13:40 14:33 an |Crailsheim ab 15:25 16:18

RE 22537 RE 22528
13:52 14:35 ab |Crailsheim an 15:24 16:11
14:01 | Jagstzell | 16:03
14:08 14:49 an |Ellwangen ab 15:08 15:48

RE 22539 RE 22526
14:12 14:51 15:12 ab |Ellwangen an 14:46 15:07 15:46
14:15 | 15:15 Schrezheim 14:43 | 15:43
14:19 | 15:19 Schwabsberg 14:40 | 15:40
14:22 | 15:22 an |Goldshdéfe ab 14:37 | 15:37
RB 37157 RB 37159 RB 37158 RB 37160
(WaSa) (WaSa)
14:41 15:41 ab |Goldshofe an 14:19 15:19
15:15 16:14 an |Nordlingen ab 13:44 14:44
15:46 16:46 an |Donauwdrth ab 13:04 14:04
RB 37158 RB 37160 RB 37157 RB 37159
(WaSa) (WaSa)

13:04 14:04 ab |Donauwdrth an 15:46 15:59
. . (Halt an allen Stationen) . .
13:33 14:33 an |Nordlingen ab 15:15 16:15
13:44 14:44 ab [Nordlingen an 15:14 16:14
13:49 14:49 Pflaumloch 15:09 16:09
13:52 14:52 Trochtelfingen (Wrtt) 15:05 16:05
14:01 15:01 Bopfingen 15:00 16:00
14:04 15:04 Aufhausen (Wirtt) 14:56 15:56
14:11 15:11 Lauchheim 14:49 15:49
14:15 15:15 Westhausen 14:45 15:45
14:18 15:18 an |Goldshofe ab 14:41 15:41
14:19 14:23 | 15:19 15:23 ab |Goldshofe an 14:36 14:40 | 15:36 15:40
| 14:26 | | 15:26 Hofen 14:33 | | 15:33 |
| 14:29 | | 15:29 Wasseralfingen 14:31 | | 15:31 |
14:25 14:32 15:01 15:25 15:32 an |Aalen ab 14:28 14:35 14:57 15:28 15:35
RE 19450 RE 19454 RE 19445 RE 19449
14:35 15:03 15:35 ab |Aalen an 14:25 14:55 15:25
15:38 15:53 16:38 an |Stuttgart Hbf ab 13:22 14:07 14:22
RE 19445 IC 2069 RE 19449 RE 19450 IC 2066 RE 19454
13:22 14:07 14:22 ab |Stuttgart Hbf an 15:38 15:53 16:38
14:25 14:55 15:25 an |Aalen ab 14:35 15:03 15:35
IRE 3231 IRE 3230
14:33 15:08 15:33 ab |Aalen an 14:23 14:51 15:24
14:37 | 15:37 Unterkochen 14:19 | 15:20
14:45 15:15 15:41 Oberkochen 14:14 14:44 15:16
14:50 | 15:46 Konigsbronn 14:09 | 15:08
| | 15:48 Itzelberg 14:06 | |
14:54 | 15:52 HDH-Schnaitheim 14:02 | 15:02
14:57 5428 15:55 an |Heidenheim ab 13:59 14:35 14:57
14:59 15:24 15:57 ab |Heidenheim an 13:56 14:34 14:56
15:45 15:56 16:44 an |UIm Hbf ab 13:12 14:03 14:12




